
LANDUSE&ZONINGRSF-2MAX.HEIGHT

MinimumSetBackRequirments:STREET-FRONT

NO.EX.D.U.0FLOODZONEAE

2500REAR15.00

DEVELOPMENTPERMITNO.04-039

SIDE1000

745.00CERTIFICATIONFEES1954SURCFIARGEFEES19.54

MISC.FEESS.00ZONINGCERT.FEES50.00FIREFEESWASTEFEES

FLOODZONEDEVELOPMENTEE$50.00CULVERTFEES25.00TOTALFEE909.0$

INSPECTORSOFFICE
/

RKSOFFICE

________________________________

NOTICE.INADDITIONTOTIlEREQUIREMENTSOFTIllSPERMIT,THEREMAYBEADDITIONALRESTRICTIONSAPPLICABLETOTHIS
PROPERTYTHATMAYBEFOUNDINTIlEPUBLICRECORDSOF-ri-ItsCOUNTY.ANDTHEREMAYBEADDITIONALPERMITSREQUIREI)
FROMOTHERGOVERNMENTALENTITIESSUCHASwArERMANAGEMENTDISTRICTS.STATEAGENCIES,ORFEDERALAGENCIES

“WARNINGTOOWNER:YOURFAILURETORECORDANOTICEOFCOMMENCEMENTMAYRESULTINYOURPAYINGTWICEFOR
IMPROVEMENTSTOYOURPROPERTY.IFYOUINTENDTOOBTAINFINANCING,CONSULTWITHYOURLENDERORANATTORNEY
BEFORERECORDINGYOURNOTICEOFCOMMENCEMENT.”

ThisPermitMustBeProminentlyPostedonPremisesDuringConstruction
I’LEASENOTIFYTIlECOLUMBIACOUNTYBUILDINGDEPARTMENTATLEAST24HOURSINADVANCEOFEACFIINSPECTION,INORDER
THATITMAYBEMADEWITHOUTDELAYORINCONVIENCE,PHONE758-1008THISPERMItISNOTVALIDUNLESSTFIEWORK
AUThORIZEDBYITISCOMMENCEDWITHIN6MONTHSAFTERISSUANCE.

TheIssuanceofthisPermitDoesNotWaiveCompliancebyPennitteewithDeedRestrictions.

DAThU!)i/2004

APPLiC,-,,.,iNDARODIER

ADDRESS

OWNER

ColumbiaCountyBuildingPermit
TJ]iPcrinitExpiresOneYearfromtheDateofIssue

PHONE719-7143

RT9BOX646

ISAACCONSTRUCTION

ADDRESS457NWLAKEVALLEYTERRACE

CONTRACTORISAACCONSTRUCTION

PERMIT
000022191

LOCATIONOFPROPERTY

LAKECITY32024

PHONE719-7143

LAKECITYLL32055

TYPEDEVELOPMENTSFD,UTILITY

PHONE719-7143

LAKEJEFFREY,TLSCENICLAKEBR,TRONLAKEVALLEYDRIVE

1/4MILEONLEFT

HEATEDFLOORAREA2962.00

FOUNDATIONWALLS

ESTIMATEDCOSTOFCONSTRUCTION148100.00

TOTALAREA3908.00HEIGHTT)0STORIES

ROOFPITCHFLOOR

PARCELID22-3S-I6-02269-II4SUBDIVISIONLAKEVALLEYATWOODBOROUGH

LOT14BLOCKPHASE8UNITTOTALACRES

“1

000000382NCBC059323

CulvertPermitNo.CulvertWaiverContractor’sLicenseNumber

CULVERt04-0701-NBKR]Y

DrivewayConnectionSepticTankNumberLU&ZoningcheckedbyApprovedforIssuanceNeseResident

COMMENTS:ONEFOOTRISELETTERRECEIVED,NOCONFILE

ELEVATIONCERT.REQUIREDBEFOREPOWER

FLOODELEVATIONAT125.0,FINISHEDFLOOR126.0Check#orCash9782

FORBUILDING&ZONINGDEPARTMENTONLY(footer/Slab)

TemporaryPowerFoundationMonolithic

dale/app.bydale/app.bydate/app,by

Underslabrough-inplumbingSlabSheathing/Nailing

date/app.bydate/app,bydate/app.by

FramingRough-inplumbingaboveslabandbelowsvoodfloor
date/app.bydate/app,by

Electricalrough-inHeat&AirDLictPen,beans(Lintel)
date/app.bydate/app.bydate/app.by

PermanentpowerCO.FinalCulvert
date/app.bydale/app,bydate/app,by

M/Htiedowns,blocking,electricityandplumbingPool
date/app.bydate/app.by

ReconncclionPumppoleUlilityPole
date/app.bydate/appdate/app.by

M/HPoleTravelTrailerRe-roof
date/app.bydate/app.bydate/app.by

BUILDINGPERMITFEES



ApplicantsNameOTLNCcsho
Address\k)C’-j

OwnersNameuCl-
911Address

ContractorsName

_______________________________________________

AddressHICH

FeeSimpleOwnerName&Address/S

BondingCo.Name&Address__________________________
Architect/EngineerName&Addresst\
MortgageLendersName&Address<*+riiL\-_

PhoneI
4S1NL)QtUyTt,-L,[(-7oS5

Qi
PhoneH.-ThI

s-LCi

PropertyIDNumber1vL;ILtEstimatedCostofConstruction/ SubdivisionNameL_-.L’)_tJ(\crtj\.Lot

_____

Block

_____

Unit

____

Phase
DrivingDirectionsLcLc?‘*.bioL.-xmro4-iD)—.

V’.iI.C-L(L-
k1Cb-&o1),?,

1
Y-n’ufei/p,L/’

TypeofConstruction-‘i
C)NjjberofExistingDwellingsonProperty

TotalAcreage

_______

LotSize

_______

Doyouneea-CulvertPermIorCulvertWaiverorHaveonExistingDrivE
IIf11/(/17 ActualDistanceofStructurefromPrc’,ertyLines-Front________Side‘4.5SideL.Rear-C’____

TotalBuildingHeightNumberofStories

______

HeatedFloorArea—RoofPitchI:I

Applicationisherebymadetoobtainapermittodoworkandinstallationsasindicated.Icertifythatnoworkor installationhascommencedpriortotheissuanceofapermitandthatallworkbeperformedtomeetthestandardsof alllawsregulatingconstructioninthisjurisdiction.
OWNERSAFFIDAVIT:Iherebycertifythatalltheforegoinginformationisaccurateandallworkwillbedonein compliancewithallapplicablelawsandregulatingconstructionandzoning.
WARNINGTOOWNER:YOURFAILURETORECORDANOTICEOFCOMMENCMENTMAYRESULTINYOUPAYING TWICEFORIMPROVEMENTSTOYOURPROPERTY.IFYOUINTENDTOOBTAINFINANCING,CONSULTWITHYOUR LENDERORATTORNEYBEFORERECORDINGYOURNOTICEOF

OwnerBuilderorAgent(IncludingR.Roder
Commission#DD303275 STATEOFFLORIDAExpires:Mar24,2008

__________________

COUNTYOFCOLUMBIABondedThru
AtlanticBondingCo.,Inc.

Swornto(oraffirmed)andsubscribedbeforeme
this

1)dayof

_________________

20
Personallyknown_____orProducedIdentification_____

LU\)-(
ColumbiaCountyBuildingPermitApplication

ForOfficeUseOnlyApplication#(/-O73”DateReceived74ç1%’(By%r’permitZZ-t9(/3
ApplicationApprovedby-ZoningOfficial—JNDate--PlansExaminer

__________

Datet

_____

cr FloodZoneDevelopmentPermitZoning-—LandUsePlanMapCategory-
I

—— Comments--/.2ccii-/i..,-
L—J-

-r

c_(+ip
Phone1c;tL(

ConWc1orSignature
ContractorsLicenseNumberi_:(i.:3
CompetencyCardNumber_____________________

NOTARYSTAMP/SEAL

Nctry1Signatur’e



-i1ti-Sec4t’(
Disposal’System
SitePlan

ALLCHANGESMUSTBEAPPROVEDBYTHECOUNTYHEALTHUNIT

OcCU±ed
>75’towell

ApplicationforOnsiteSewage
ConstructionPermit.PartII
PermitApplicationNumber:

BRATKOVICH/CR03-2166

Swale

254’

Lowarea

10’utility
easement

North

125
00CUled
>75’to

Woodborough,Lot14
well

Slope

Site1

TBMin5Uoak

Occupied
>75’to
well

Existingwell

Occupied

SitePlanSute&ByDate

____

ovec

______

PlanAPP

_____________

By____________________________

_______________

1inch=50feet

CPHU

Notes:
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FORM.600A—2001

IsaacConstruction,Inc.
Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:
LakeCity,FL32025-
SpecHouse
North

Builder:IsaacConstruction,Inc
PermittingOffice:
PermitNumber:l2t’(
JurisdictionNumberlt

Nleiiitisti’iis,tittiiore\istmnt!
1.Sijicleldiiiit\oriitiit—ttnhIl\

NittiuberiiilitiliiiIti—lduih

4NtimberolI)e,lnsonis

5.IsIii-,Oorsteau/
0,(tiinlittonedlootareaI
7.(less:Iree&t\P

a.(leer—sitity.lepine
NFleer—doublepane

i..Iii“otherSHGC—sinlepane

0.Iitt/oilierSIIUC—doubletiane
8.Ilootispes

lit—On—f,tadel;deInsulatititi

NN/A

Neir

Sinetlel_unil’t

12.Coolingsstems

a.Centre!Unit

Ii.N/A

No

29621P

(II)IC
387.t)I’C

0.0fC

0.0ft

c.N/A

13.I-lea0ngsstums

a.FleetricHeatPump

6.NA

e.NA

Cap:57.0IsBin/lit

SIFR:II00

Cap:57.0LBtn/lit

HSI’F:6.80

..N’.\

\Vatlisles
1.Ir:tnie.\‘toocl_I‘Nierior

0.Itaint’.Wo0.AcIjicent
c’,NA

4

e.N/A

to.(eilingti4)es

a.ItierAlOe

0

cN/A

a.5tipinc.Ret:(IncAlI.Garage
Ii.N/A

RI3(1.1996.0IC

13(1.298.1)0—

R=30.0.3182.11IC

Iip.Ro.(r60.0It

1.[lotseaterssteiiis

a.FleetneResistance

0.NA

e.Conservationcredits

(I-IN—IIeatteensers.Solar

OFIP—Dedieatedheatpumpi

—15.IIVACcredits

(CF—Ceilingfan,CV—Crossventilation.

HF—Wholehousefan.

PT—ProgrammaNeThermostat.

Mt—C-Mtiltzoneeon!ing.

M/—I1—\lullzoneheatingI

Cap:SOt)galhns

[F:0.90

Glass/FloorArea:0.13
Totalas-builtpoints:39376

Totalbasepoints:41797PASS

Iherebycertifythattheplansandspecificationscovered
bythiscalcLllationareincompliancewiththeFlorida
EnergyCode.

PREPAREDBY:

_____

DATE:
WillMyers

Iherebycertifythatthisbuilding,asdesigned,isin
compliancewiththeFloridaEnergyCode.

OWNER/AGENT;

________________

DATE:

Reviewoftheplansand
specificationscoveredbythis
calculationindicatescompliance
withtheFloridaEnergyCode.
Beforeconstructioniscompleted
thisbuildingwillbeinspectedfor
compliancewithSection553.908
FloridaStatutes.

BUILDINGOFFICIAL:

___

DATE:

FLORIDAENERGYEFFICIENCYCODE
FORBUILDINGCONSTRUCTION

FloridaDepartmentofCommunityAffairs
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA

ProjectName.
Address
City,State
Owner
ClimateZone

RH)t).276.Otp)0

EnergyCaLtgef(Version:FLR1PBv3.22)



FORM600A-2001

SUMMERCALCULATIONS
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

f
ADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#:

I

BASEAS-BUILT

GLASSTYPES
18XCondihonedXBSPMPointsOverhang

FloorAreaType/SCOrntLenHgtAreaXSPMXSOF=Points

.182962.020.0410684.5Double,CleatW1570105036.990943646.4

Double,CleatW7.88.780.036990.5516375

Double,CleatN15702001922096367.I

Double.CleatN15506019.220921056

Double.CleatN156.0‘16.019220.942886

Double,ClearN155,0901922092158.4

Double,ClearF158018.040.220966933

Double,CleatF788036.040.220.527574

Double.ClearE7,88.722.040.220.544795

Double,CleatF158024040.220969244

Double.ClearS1.57045.034500.8913867

Double,CleatS155.06.034.500.811670

As-BuiltTotal:387.010613.7

WALLTYPESAreaXBSPM=PointsTypeR-ValueAreaXSPMPoints

Adjacent2980070208.6Frame.Wood.Exterior13.01996.01.502994.0

Extetiot199601.703393.2Ftarne,WoodAdjacent13029800.601788

BaseTotal:2294.03601.8As-BuiltTotal:2294.03172.8

DOORTYPESAreaXBSPM=PointsTypeAreaX5PM=Points

Adjacent200240480AdjacentInsulated200160320

Exterior000.0000

BaseTotal:20.048.0As-BuiltTotal:20.032.0

CEILINGTYPESAreaXBSPM=PointsTypeR-ValueAreaXSPMXSCM=Points

UnderAttic2962017351243UnderAttic300316201.73X1005504.9

BaseTotal:2962.05124.3As-BuiltTotal:3182.05504.9

FLOORTYPESAreaXBSPM=PointsTypeR-Va(ueAreaXSPM=Points

Slab2760(p)-37.0-10212.0Slab-On-GradeEdgeInsulation0.0276Otp-41.20-113712

Raised0.00.000.0

BaseTotal:-10212.0As-BuiltTotal:276.011371.2

EnergyGauge@OCAForm600A-2001EnetgyGauge/ResFREE2001FLR1PBv3.22



FORM600A-2001

SUMMERCALCULATIONS
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

jADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#:
I

BASEAS-BUILT

INFILTRATIONAreaXBSPM=PointsAreaXSPM=Points

2962.010213O24202962.01021302420

SummerBasePoints:39488.6SummerAs-BuiltPoints:38194.2

TotalSummerXSystem=CoolingTotalXCapXDuctXSystemXCredit=Cooling
PointsMultiplierPointsComponentRatioMultiplierMultiplierMultiplierPoints

(DMxDSMxAHU)

38194,21000(1090x1147x100)03101.000148160

39488.60.426616845.838194.21.001.2500.3101.00014816.0

EnergyGaugeTMDCAForm600A-2001EnergyGauge®/ResFREE2001FLR1PBv3.22



FORM600A-2001

WINTERCALCULATIONS
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

ADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#:
I

BASEAS-BUILT

GLASSTYPES
.18XConditionedXBWPMPointsOverhang

FloorAreaType/SCOrntLenHgtAreaXWPMXWOF=Point

182962.012.746792.5Double,ClearW1.57.0105.010.771.021148.9

Double,ClearW7,88.780.010.771.16995.8

Double,ClearN1.57.020.014.30100286.5

DoubleClearN1.55.06.014.301.0086.1

Double.ClearN1.56.016.014.301.002294

Double,ClearN1.55.09.014.301.001292

Double,ClearE1.58.018.09.091.02166.9

Double,ClearE7.88.036.09.091.28418.9

Double.ClearE7.88.722.09.091.26251.9

Double,ClearE1.58.024.09.091.02222.5

Double,ClearS1.57.045.04.031.07194.8

Double,ClearS1.55.06.04.031.2029.0

As-BuiltTotal:387.04160.0

WALLTYPESAreaXBWPM=PointsTypeR-ValueAreaXWPMPoints

Adjacent29803.601072.8Frame,Wood,Exterior1301996.03.406786.4

Exterior1996.03.707385.2Frame,Wood,Adjacent130298.03.30983.4

BaseTotal:2294.08458.0As-BuiltTotal:2294.07769.8

DOORTYPESAreaXBWPM=PointsTypeAreaXWPM=Points

Adjacent20.01150230.0AdlacentInsulated20.08.00160.0

Exterior0.00.0000

BaseTotal:20.0230.0As-BuiltTotal:20.0160.0

CEILINGTYPESAreaXBWPM=PointsTypeR-ValueAreaXWPMXWCM=Points

UnderAttic2962.02.056072.1UnderAttic30.03182.02.05X1006523.1

BaseTotal:2962.06072.1As-BuiltTotal:3182.06523.1

FLOORTYPESAreaXBWPM=PointsTypeR-ValueAreaXWPM=Points

SlabZ76.0(p)8.92456.4Slab-On-GradeEdgeInsulation0.0276.0(p18.805188.8

Raised0.00.000.0

BaseTotal:2456.4As-BuiltTotal:276.05188.8

EnergyGauge®DCAFormGOOA-2001EnergyGauge®/ResFREE’2001FLR1PBv3.22



FORM600A-2001

WINTERCALCULATIONS
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

[
ADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#

BASEAS-BUILT

INFILTRATIONAreaXBWPM=PointsAreaXWPM=Points

2962.0-0.59-174762962.0-0.59-17476

WinterBasePoints:22261.4WinterAs-BuiltPoints:22054.1

TotalWinterXSystemHeatingTotalXCapXDuctXSystemXCredit=Heating

PointsMultiplierPointsComponentRatioMultiplierMultiplierMultiplierPoints
tOMxDSMxAHU)

22054.11.000(1.069x1.169xl00)0.5011.000138206

22261.40.627413966.822054.11.001.2500.5011.00013820.6

FnergyGaugeTMDCAForm600A-2001EnergyGauge®/ResFREE2001FLR1PBv3.22



FORM600A-2001

WATERHEATING&CODECOMPLIANCESTATUS
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

ADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#:
I

TankEFNumberofXTankXMultiplierXCredit=Total

VolumeBedroomsRatioMultiplier

50009041002684981.00107399

As-BuiltTotal:10739.9

CODECOMPLIANCESTATUS

BASEAS-BUILT

Cooling+Heating+HotWater=TotalCooling+Heating+HotWater=Total

PointsPointsPointsPointsPointsPointsPointsPoints

1684613967109844179714816138211074039376

IPASSI

WATERHEATING

NumberofXMultiplier=Total
Bedrooms

4274600109840

BASEAS-BUILT

EnergyGaugeT1DCAForm600A-2001EnergyGaugei/ResFREE2001FLR1PBv3.22



FORM600A—2001

CodeComplianceChecklist
ResidentialWholeBuildingPerformanceMethodA-Details

f
ADDRESS:Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,PIat:,LakeCity,FL,32025-PERMIT#:

6A-21INFILTRATIONREDUCTIONCOMPLIANCECHECKLIST

COMPONENTSSECTIONREQUIREMENTSFOREACHPRACflCECHECK

ExteriorWindows&Doors606.1.ABC.i.1Maximum:.3cfm/sqft.windowarea;.5cfm/sq.ft.doorarea.

Exterior&AdjacentWalls6061.ABC.1.2.1Caulk,gasket,weatherstriporsealbetween:windows/doors&frames,surroundingwall;

foundation&wallsoleorsillplate;jointsbetweenexteriorwallpanelsatcorners;utility

penetrations;betweenwallpanels&top/bottomplates:betweenwallsandfloor.

EXCEPTIONFramewallswhereacontinuousinfiltrationbarrierisinstalledthatextends

from,andissealedto,thefoundationtothetpplate.

Floors6061.ABC.1.2.2Penetrations/openings>1/8sealedunlessbackedbytrussorjointmembers.

EXCEPTION:Framefloorswhereacontinuousinfiltrationbarrierisinstalledthatissealed

totheperimeter,penetrationsandseams.---

Ceilings606.1.ABC.1.2.3Betweenwalls&ceilings;penetrationsofceilingplaneoftopfloor;aroundshafts,chases,

soffits,chimneys,cabinetssealedtocontinuousairbarrier;gapsingypboard&topplate;

atticaccess.EXCEPTION:Frameceilingswhereacontinuousinfiltrationbarrieris

-...-

installedthatissealedattheperimeter,atpenetrationsandseams.

RecessedLightingFixtures606.1ABC.12.4TypeICratedwithnopenetrations,sealed;orTypeICornon-ICrated,installedinsidea

sealedboxwith1/2”clearance&3’frominsulation;orTypeICratedwith<2.0cfmfrom

conditioned

space,tested.-—

Multi-storyHouses606.1.ABC.1.2.5Airbarrieronperimeteroffloorcavitybetweenfloors.

AdditionalInfiltrationreqts606.1.ABC.1.3Exhaustfansventedtooutdoors,dampers,combustionspaceheaterscomplywithNFPA,

havecombustionair.

6A-22OTHERPRESCR!PIIYEMEASURES(mustbemetorexceededbyaltresidences.)
COMPONENTSSEcTIONREQUIREMENTSCHECK

WaterHeaters612.1ComplywithefficiencyrequirementsinTable6-12.Switchorclearlymarkedcircuit

-breaker(electric)orcutoff(gas)mustbeprovided.Externalorbuilt-inheattraprequired.

SwimmingPools&Spas6121Spas&heatedpoolsmusthavecovers(exceptsolarheated).Non-commercialpools

musthaveapumptimer.Gasspa&pooiheatersmusthaveaminimumthermal

efficiencyof78%,

Showerheads612.1Waterflowmustberestrictedtonomorethan2.5gallonsperminuteat80PSIG.-

AirDistributionSystems610.1‘Allducts,fittings,mechanicalequipmentandplenumchambersshallbemechanically

attached,sealed,insulated,andinstalledinaccordancewiththecriteriaofSection610.

Ductsinunconditionedattics:R-6mm.insulation.-

HVACControls607.1Separatereadilyaccessiblemanualorautomaticthermostatforeachsystem.

Insulation604.1,602.1Ceilings-MiR-19.Commonwalls-FrameR-11orCBSR-3bothsides.

Commonceiling&floorsR-11.

EnergyGaugeDCAForm600A-2001EnergyGauge®/ResFREE2001FLR1PBv3.22



ENERGYPERFORMANCELEVEL(EPL)
DISPLAYCARD

ESTIMATEDENERGYPERFORMANC[SCORE*=839
Thehigherthescore,themoreefficientthehome.

SpecHouse,Lot:14,Sub:Woodborough,Plat:LakeCity,FL,32025-

NewconstructionorexislingNeo.—12.Coolings’stems
2.Singlefamilyormulti—familySinglefamika.CentralUnitCap:57/)k[ttu/hr
3.Numberofunits.ifuulti—famikI—SEER:ILOt)
4.NumberofBedrooms11,.N/A
5.Isthisassorstease?No
6.Conditionedtloorarea(112)2962f)2c.N/A
7.Glassarea&type

a.Clearsinglepane0.0
ft2

13.Heatingsystems
b.Clear-doublepane387.0

ft2
a.FlectricHeatPumpCap:57.0kBtu/hr

c.lint/otherSI(iC—singlepane0.0112HSt’F:6.8t)
d.Tint/otherSI-IUC—doublepane0.0112b.N/A

8.Floortspes
a.Stab-On-GradeEdgeInsulationR=0.0.2?6.O(p)fte.N/A
b.N/A

c.N/A14.Hotwatersstems
9.Walltypes—a.ElectricResistanceCap:50.0gallons—

a.frame.Wood.F\tcriurR=I3.().1996.0ft2
—EF:0.90—

b.Fnimc.Wood.AdjacentRl3.0.298.))12h.N/A
c.N/A

U.N/A—e.Conservationcredits
e.N/A(HR-l-leatrecove.Solar

10.Ceilingtypes—DHP-Dcdicatedheatpump)
a.UnderAtticR=3t),0.3182.t)ft2—5,HVACcredits
b.N/A(CF—Ceilingfan.(V—Crossventilation.
c.N/A[IF-Wholehousefan.

II.l)uetsPT—ProgrammableThermostat.
a.Sup:line.Ret:tine.AlI:Garage5up.R6.0.60t)ftMZ—C—Multizonccooling.
b.N/AM7-H-Mutti,oneheating)

Icertil.’thatthishomehascompliedwiththeFloridaEnergyEfficiencyCodeForBuilding
Constrtictionthroughtheaboveenergysavingfeatureswhichwillbeinstalled(orexceeded)
inthishomebeforefinalinspection.Otherwise,anewEPLDisplayCardwillbecompleted?s’
htsedontnshlledCodecompliantteatures

Builder
Signature:

—

______________

Date:

_________________

-1’-

AddressofNew1-lome:City/FLZip:

_________________

NOTE:Thetiontcsestimatedencre’performancescoreisaith’availablethroughtheFLAiREScomputerprogram.
ThisisnotaBit//dingEnerggRating.I/tourscoreis80orgreater(or86/ara(ISEP,4/DOEEnergt’Star’lesignation),
tJuthomcitatqua/i/Iforcnclgvel/iciencmoitgagctEEM)inccntiscsifottobtainaFlogidaEnuGaugeRating

ContacttheEner’vGaugeHai/incat321/638—1492orseetheEncrçvGaugewebsiteatwwu’Jsec.ug/edufor
iI?/Ornlationandalista/certifiedRaters.Forinfbi’niationa/JoutFtoridasEnerçtEfficienciCoc/cForBuildingConstruction,
contacttheDepartmentoJConununite.4lfair.ccit8)0/18/—1824.

EnergyGauge®(Version:FLRIPBv3.22)



AJJ&1
‘-‘NOTlCEOFCOMMENCEMENT

:oi_:.
STATEOFFLORIDACasc1,CGhjCfljaCourtiBU2i

COUNTYOF.:‘/o-

Iriet]reromoiherebygivesnoticethat:mDrOJernentwillbemadetocertanrealproper:y.en:
rmcncaVco;i:n‘3hacter713,FcrioaStatmesbefoownginformationisproviaedinttasNotce:

CDrrmnn:cmrnt

Do:ori,onofPrcoert,:’57A2L—I-Ucij,LojtJ/

ZTdtc7fIa15

Ovnrnformation

enonOtO

t1p-3o2t

ocndAOdressofFeeSimpleTUehoier(ifOtherthanowner):N4

Lil1cLct(r:?j7/P-

3ucot.
•onddresstLV

V

__________________________

000ac’ess)._tl-Ceitf

_____

meStateofFlcrdadesgnateUbyownerozonwncrnnchcesorptherOocumeptsmo.
crovoeah’iFiondaSmteo733()(ã)(7):L1d

zfx’
nmsmr.oner

aeon:meSV______________________________________________

_____

-

.-ofheLeinorsNuceasprov:cecnFondaStatutes713.13t1)(hi
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tr1FloodZoiteInformationSheet

ZoneA—Requiresthefloorofthestructuretobeset1footabovethepavedroador
2feetabovethegradedroad.

ZoneX-500—Requiresthefloorofthestructuretobesetatorabovetheelevationgiven
bytheFEMAFloodMaps.

ZoneAE—AOneFootRiseLetterisrequiredbeforethedevelopmentandstructure
permitswillbeissued.Thenan(FinishedFloor)ElevationCertificateis
requiredbeforethepowerand/orCertificateofOccupancywillbereleased.

ZoneAEfloodway—AZeroRiseLetterisrequiredbeforethedevelopmentand
structurepermitswillbeissued.ThenanElevationCertificateis
requiredbeforethepowerand/orCertificateofOccupancywillbe
released.

NOTE:
1.TheOneFootRiseLetterandTheZeroRiseLetteraregivenbyanEngineer.
2.The(FinishedFloor)ElevationCertificateisgivenbyaSurveyor.

OWNERINFORMATION

OwnersName/.C.Permit#_____________

Yourfloodzoneis

Youhaveturnedin///1‘iso‘-Date________

YouneedaOneFootRiseLetter.

_______

ZeroRiseLetter.

7‘€7CrLy7
7Lev

y(FinishedFloor)ElevationCertificate.
/1Ar1c/

ColumbiaCountyBuilding&ZoningDepartment
135NEHernandoAve.,Suite8-21

LakeCity,FL32055
PH:386-752-1008FAX:386-758-2160



JUN-21-269413:42FPOM:CC911PDDPESEING(395)752-1365TD:97194757P.2

COLUM814
263NWLake

PHONE:(386)752-8787

DOUNTY9-i-IADDRESSING
‘Ave.*P.0.Box2949*LakeCity,FL32056-2949
X:(386)758-1365tEmail:ron_croftco1umbiacountyfla.corn

TomaintaintheCountywk
Addressatthetimeyouapj
assigningandpostingnunI
industriesarecontainediii
toenableEmergencyServi
UnitedStatesPostalSenile
servicestoresidentsandlx

DATEISSUED:June21

ENHANCED9-1-1ADD]

ly
CI

e

204

EiS:

457NWLAKEVAIBYTER(LAKECITY,FL32055)

AddressedLocation9111KneNumberNOTAVAIL.—

OCCUPANTNAME:-NOTAVAIL.

OCCUPANTCURRENTAILINGADDRESS:

PROPERTYAPPRAISElAPSHEETNUMBER:43.

PROPERTYAPPRMSE1,ARCELNUMBER:22-3S-16-02269-114

OtherContactPhoneNaiir(ifany):-...—.

BuildingPermitNumbeiiiknown):________________________________________

Remark(R4,A1£VALLEYINWOODBOROUGUPBASE

AddressissuedBy:
Colu

C

iaCounty9-1-iAddf&ingDepartment

COLUMBIACOUNW
9-1-1ADDRESSING

APPROVED

F

ddressin2Maintenance

ddressingPolicyyoumustmakeapplicationfora91-1
forabuildingpermit.Theestablishedstandardsfor
toallprincipalbuildings,dwellings,businessesand

umbiaCountyOrdinance2001-9.Theaddressingsystemis
genciestolocateyouinanemergency,andtoassistthe
idthepublicinthetimelyandefficientprovisionof
essesofColumbiaCounty.



uxatuFTWASPRP?JZOaY,

TfRRYNOAVlD
orricaox.132

LJ.ZCI1’I,FLOS11

RTUTtOi

r)u’.!MCDAYXD
ec.Pc’caox32E
L.XZcrTY,FL1O56-11i

PnpsrtyAprSim)*
iee1ICatir$Dr.

02268-100

‘ruisItI1TURt,mAdethu5thdayoff’abruary,20O,etwen

WCORCUGHCORPORATtON,acorporationexistingunderthelawsof

theStateofFlorida,who.apoetofficeaddressisROute8,

87,LakeCity,Fiorida320,andhavingfteprincipalplaceof

busine..irtheCountyofColumbia,StateofFlorida,partyofthe

firstpart,andI8.iCCOflSTRUCTION,fliC.,aFloridacorporatfo.,
whosepostofficeaddressisRcftT,Bo646,LakeCity,lozida

2O24,oftheCountyofColumbia,Stat.ofPiorida.partyofthe
s000ndpart,WtThZSSETK:thatt..saidpartyoftlcLirtpart,
forandInconsiderationofthesumorTenDoilarat$100O),toit
inhandpaid,thereceiptwhereofi.herebyacknowledged,a.
granted,bargained,sold,aliened,renleed,released,eonveyadand
confirmei,andbythesepresentsdothgrant,bargain,sell,alien,
reise,release,conveyandconfirisuntothesaidpartyofthe
secondpart,anditsaucceesoreandassignsforever,allthat

certajuparceloflandlyingandbeingintheCountyofColumbia
andStateofFlorIda,moreparticularlydeeribeda.fol1ow.

SEKHIR!T‘At’A’lrACRRflffSRETOANDKADEAPARTiEREDF.
SUBJECTTORestrietfons,eaeam.ntaendoutstanding mineralrightsofrecord,ifany,andtaX.sforthe Outrentyear.

cRANORB.GERVKSalleaeaa.ntforutilitiesoveriSfeet alongtherightof—wayofWLakeValleyDrive.
U.S.Thepropertydescribedh.reLnshallbesubjectto theeamecOvenantsandrestrictionsasthoseofLake ValleyinWoodhuroughPha.e6anrecordedinO.R.Book 6S,Page40,ColumbiaCountyrecord..

TOdTS!Rwithallthetenesients,heraditamentsand
appurtenances,witheveryprivilege,right,title,interestand
estate,reversion,roainderandea.eentthør.tobelongingorin
anywiseappertaininq.

I,ut:203Q02974ft.:0f11flG0.)T1s147
Sta

Cs.C1iahIaColuityB74P1927



Ins2OO3lD29Thb:O2/13/O3T5Q:1347
Dcctup—Ii15S.OD
___._JJC,P.DlittCasan,Co1biCooty1974P:1929

1’OHAVEANDTOHOLDthese’efeesimpleforever

Andthenaidpartyofthefirstpartdothcovanantwithsaid

partyoftheeecotipartthatitislawfullyseizedof

prmieeathattheystfreeofallencumhrances,andthetIthas

qoodrightandlawfulauthoritytosellthaemeandthesaid

portyoftpefirstpartdoesherebytullywarrantthetitletosaid

lend,andwilldefendthesareagainstthelawfulolaim.ofall

personawhcrn,oev.r.

IN55lHRO7,thepartyofthefirstparthasauaed

thesepreeertetobesignedinitsnazebyitsPresident,andits

oorpcratesealtobeafflaedthedayandyearabovewritten.

Siqoed,sealedanddeliveredWOOflBORDUflCORPORATION
inourpressnce

(PirgtWItnes)jilliasiC.RowanpEnJ DSEttef.

(CORPORAS!AL

i3Lb (SerondUltne.3
LieaC.Ogburn

Printed!s-

ETA’TROPFLORXD
COUNIYOFCOLUI

Theforegoinginstrumentwasanknowledqedbeforenethis dyofLebruary,2OO3byWILLThHC.POWAJ4,Presidenff U000BOROUGERPORATION,al’loridacorporation,onbehalfof.Ld corporation.fleispersonallykwitosieanddidnottakean oath..

NotaryPubic
HyCo.isIonxp1res:_______

J
I%II
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STRUCTURALTESTREPORTSUMMARY

Renderedto:

MIHOMEPRODUCTS,INC.

SERIES/MODEL:650
TYPE:TwinMuminumSingleHungWindow

TitleofTest]Results
OverallDesignPressure35.0psf

OperatingForce18lbmax.
AirInfiltration0.29cfmlft2

WaterResistance5.25psf
StructurallestPressure70.5psf

ReferenceshouldbemadetoReportNo.01-36060.02forcompletetestspecimendescriptionand
data.

H.’ft;.’._
ForARCHITECTURALTESTING,INC./-;‘;. ;_.

,,-

:•-———;
.t,.

i:
k

ScottD.Kramer,Technician
,.

-‘
‘,,

: SDK:nlblbaw

•_itl.

27MARC%Oti..



ArchitecturalTesting

STRUCTURALTESTREPORT

Renderedto:V

MiHOMEPRODUCTS,INC.
650WestMarketStreetV

P0Box370
Gratz,Pennsylvania17030-0370V

:

ReportNo:01-36060.02
TestDate:11/04/99

ReportDate:03/26/02
ExpirationDate:11/04/03

ProjectSummary:ArchitecturalTestmg,Inc.(All)wascontractedtoperformtestsona
Series/Model650,twinaluminumsinglehungwindowatMIHomeProduct&testfacilityin
Elizabethville,Pennsylvania.Testspecimendescriptionandresultsarereportedherein.

TestSpecificationThetestspecimenwasevaluatedinaccordancewiththefollowing:

ASTMB283-91,StandardTestMethodforDeterminingtheRateofAirLeakageThrough
ExteriorWindows,CurtainWaits,andDoorsUnderSpecifiedPressureDifferencesAcross
theSpecimen

ASTME330-97,StandardTestMethodforStructuralPerformanceofExteriorWindows,
CurtainWalls,andDoorsbyUniformStaticAirPressureDfference

ASTME547-96,StandardTestMethodforWaterPenetrationofExteriorWindows,
CurtainWalls,andDoorsbyCyclicStaticAirPressureDfferential

TestSpecimenDescription:

Series/Model:650V

Type:TwinAluminumSingleHungWindow

OverallSize:5’10-1/4”wideby5’0”high

ActiveSize(2):2’8-3/4”wideby2’6-114”high

FixedDaylightOpeningSize(2):2’6-1/4”wideby2’3”high•...V

V

‘

...‘‘‘<I
ScreenSize(2):2’7-3/4”wideby2’4-1/4”high‘-‘.

r.•
.“‘

‘r.
-

‘t’F‘
•%•

-.,,tS....
l300erryCourt‘../.,•,

York,PA17402-9405V

-,V

phone:717.764.7700.,1

fax:717.764.4129
www.archtest.comZflAA.j,12OoZ



4.Page2of4

TestSpecimenDescription:(Continued)

FinishAllaluminumwaspaintedwhite

GlazingDetailsBoththeactivesashandfixedhtesutilized5/8”thickmsulatingglass
fabricatedfromtrosheetsof3/32”thickclearannealedglassandadesiccantfilledmetal
spacersystem.Theactivesashwerechannelglazedwithaflexiblewedgegasket.Thefixed
liteswereinteriorglazed,backbeddedwithsinglesidedadhesivefoamtapeandheld-in-
placewithPVCsnap-inglazingbeads.

Weatherstripping

DescriptionOuant;tyLocation

0.270”backedby0.190”1RowFixedmeetingstile
highpolypilewith
centerfir.

3/8”highvinylwrapped1RowBottomrail
foambulb

0.187”backedby0.250”2RowsStiles
highpolypilewith
centerfin

1/4”highpolypile2RowsEndsofbottomrail,topofeachstile
dustplug

FrameConstruction:Framewasconstructedofextrudedaluminummembersandall
cornerswerecoped,butted,sealed,andfastenedwithtwoscrewspercorner.Thefixed
meetingrailwasattachedtothejambswithaplasticclipandtwoscrewsperend.

MullionConstruction:Themullionwasconstructedofanextrudedaluminummember.It
wasfastenedtotheheadandsillwithfourscrewsperend.Allscrewheadsweresealedas
wellasthebuttjointatthesill.

SashConstruction:Thesashwereconstructedofextrudedaluminummembersandall
cornerswerecoped,butted,andfastenedwithonescrewpercorner.

ScreenConstruction:ThescreenwasconstructedofrolledaluminummemberftcV’te’;.,.
cornerswerekeyed.Thescreenmeshwasheld-in-placewithaflexiblespline.ia.1’:

,‘:F(1
“,,

1..
,‘‘.—“.....‘

‘,J)
.:TlZ

—

-2i
-

-

L.



01-36060.02
Page3of4

TestSpecimenDescription:(Continued)

Hardware:

DescriptionOuantitvLocation

Plastictiltlatches4Endsofinteriormeetingrail

Metalpivotbars4Endsofthebottomrails

Metalsweeplock2Midspanofinteriormeetingrail

Metalkeeper2Midspanoffixedmeetingrail

Sashstops4Oneperjamb

Blockandtackle4Oneperjamb
balancesystem

Springloaded26”fromendsofscreentoprail
latchpins

Drainage:

DescriptionOuantityLocation

SlopedsillSill

114”wideby3116”4Endsofexteriorverticalsillleg
highweepsiot

Installation:ThetestunitWasinstalledintothe2”x8”nominalSpruce-Pine-Fir#2wood
testbuckutilizingtheintegralnailingfinand1”roofingnails.Fivepertop,bottom,and
sidesofthenailfinwereevenlyspaced.Thenailfinwasbeddedinasiliconesealant.

4JL
..\,‘‘

,

4,

c
.-1’.,.

——A
fflflS.—:.

••
-%-

•‘r”’ L’‘5’

-‘.

2?/1AAC?



01-36060.02
Page4of4

TestResults

Theresultsaretabulatedasfollows:

TitleofTest-lestMethodResultsAllowed

AirInfiltrationperASTME283-91
@0.56psf(15mph)0.15cfim’ft20.30cfim’ft2
@1.57psf(25mph)0.29cfrn/fi20.30cfiri/&

WaterResistanceperASTME547-96
(withandwithoutscreen)
WTP=5.25psfNoleakageNoleakage

UniformLoadStructuralperASTME330-97
(Measurementsreportedweretakenonthemeetingrail)
(loadheldfor33seconds)
@47.0psf(exterior)0.010”0.24”max.
@47.0psf(interior)0.015”0.24”max.

Note:Noendmeasurementsweretakenonthemembermeasured.ThemeasuremenEs
statedaboveincludedisplacementaswellasbending.Onlypermanentsetswererecorded
notdeflectionmeasurements.Thisstatementappliestoaltunformloadtestsperformed.

UniformLoadStructuralperASTME330-97
(Measurementsreportedweretakenonthemeetingrail)
(loadheldfor10seconds)
@70.5psf(exterior)0.060”0.24”max
@70.5psf(interior)0.040”0.24”max

Detaileddrawings,representativesamplesofthetestspecimen,andacopybfthisreportwillbe
retainedbyATIforaperiodoffouryears.Theaboveresultsweresecuredbyusingthe
designatedtestmethodsandtheyindicatecompliancewiththeperformancerequirementsofthe
abovereferencedspecification.Thisreportdoesnotconstitutecertificationofthisproductwhich
mayonlybegrantedbythecertificationprogramadministrator.

ForARCHITECTURALTESTING,INC:

_____________

c--,-

ScttD.amerAllenN.Reeves,P.E.
TechnicianDirector—EngineeringServices

2SA’nqcj2Oo‘
SDK:nlb/baw
01-36060.02.S’.‘“

‘
‘‘

p.

(:‘“i p‘.,,‘.4J

c-.,
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AAJ’-U!‘S
NOTICEOFCOMMENCEMENT

3:Ctt:

STATEOFFLORIDA,F.,vilsFjLnriE.L

COUNTYOF

nric;rrrh.reanotcethjmorovementw!bemadetocertantea;orcoer’.

‘Ohaotcr713PcSiotues:hefc;cingnformationisprcvidedinthisNctrsr

L-_LA’/eiiLa!J/
r...,---—

n:rrnation:

Prcnrtv_r______

____________________—

——

nnArressotFeemoeTttnoaer(fothertnanowner);

_______

-:iiflOOPCiadtCES)..--

/o(rTy,PC--3O

-ncressf’-r—

_____________________________

.‘OOOTO.

________________-
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____________________

3nsieofHones.onatencyo’inerJ5O:rornc:icesorotherJocumin:r
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•i-

__________
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-hoeinorsNou:easnroicecinFornaou:esi3:Oti;w
ofCommeememteexp’auonotes1yearfromthedateof;enorc:

aatssfec0.

_____________________________

?t,y-LrA(
}).,.

JewneO(Cul,

L+

LF3Oiipenee

_________________—

-m

____________,

20O

lctaPubc.State’ofFona

LrndaRRode;CmssionEAoIrv&Numb--D
A.2ComrnissinnFDD03275

Expires:Mar24,2008
Bond’dThrLl
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ColumbiaCountyBuildingDepartment
CulvertPermit

DATE08/13/2004PARCELID#22-3S-16-02269-114

APPLICANTLINDARODERPHONE719-7143

ADDRESSRT9BOX646LAKECITYFL32024

OWNERISAACCONSTRUCTION

ADDRESS1005SWWALTERAVE

-PHONE719-7143

LAKECITYFL32024

CONTRACTORISAACCONSTRUCTIONPHONE719-7328

LOCATIONOFPROPERTYLAKEJEFFREY,TLONSCENICLAKEDR.,TRONLAKEVALLEYDRIVE,

1/4MILEONLEFT

SIGNATURE

lxi

148

II
II
II

Culvertinstallationshallconformtotheapprovedsiteplanstandards.

DepartmentofTransportationPermitinstallationapprovedstandards.

Other

ALLPROPERSAFETYREQUIREMENTSSHOULDBEFOLLOWED

DURINGTHEINSTALATIONOFTHECULVERT.

135NEHemandoAve.,SuiteB-21

LakeCity,FL32055

Phone:386-758-1008Fax:386-758-2160

CulvertPermitNo.
000000382

SUBDIVISION/LOT/BLOCK/PHASE/UNITLV.WOODBOROUGH

6g
STALLATIONREQUIREMENTS

Culvertsizewillbe18inchesindiameterwithatotallenghtof32feet,leaving24feetof
drivingsurface.Bothendswillbemitered4footwitha4:Islopeandpouredwitha4inch
thickreinforcedconcreteslab.

INSTALLATIONNOTE:Turnoutswillberequiredasfollows:
a)amajorityofthecurrentandexistingdrivewayturnoutsarepaved,or;
b)thedrivewaytobeservedwillbepavedorformedwithconcrete.

Turnoutsshallbeconcreteorpavedaminimumof12feetwideorthewidthofthe
concreteorpaveddriveway,whicheverisgreater.Thewidthshallconformtothe
currentandexistingpavedorconcretedturnouts.

AmountPaid25.00



ColumbiaCountyBuildingDepartment
FloodDevelopmentPermit

DATE08/13/2004BUILDINGPERMITNUMBER000022191

APPLICANTLINDARODERPHONE719-7143

ADDRESSRT9BOX646LAKECITYFL32024

OWNERISAACCONSTRUCTIONPHONE719-7143

ADDRESS457NWLAKEVALLEYTERRACELAKECITYFL32055

CONTRACTORISAACCONSTRUCTIONPHONE719-7143

ADDRESS1005SWWALTERAVELAKECITYFL32024

SUBDIVISIONLAKEVALLEYATWOODBOROLJ4iIH4Block

___

Unit

___

Phase8

TYPEOFDEVELOPMENTSFD,UTILITYPARCELIDNO.22-3S-16-02269-114

FLOODZONEAEBYBK1-6-88FIRMCOMMUNITY//.120070-PANELfi.

FIRM100YEARELEVATION/2PLANINCLUDEDYESorNO

REQUIREDLOWESTHABITABLEFLOORELEVATION/Z

INTHEREGULATORYFLOODWAYYESorNORIVER___________________

SURVEYOR/ENGINEERNAME____________________LICENSENUMBER

ONEFOOTRISECERTIFICATIONINCLUDED

ZERORISECERTIFICATIONINCLUDED

SRWMDPERMITNUMBER__________________

(INCLUDINGTHEONEFOOTRISECERTIFICATION)

DATETHEFINISHEDFLOORELEVATIONCERTIFICATEWASPROVIDED-/-or

INSPECTEDDATE
Lf

-7
-05BY

COMMENTS

fCM4£IAAj1

135NEHemandoAve.,SuiteB-21
LakeCity,Florida32055
Phone:386-758-1008
Fax:386-758-2160

DevelopmentPermit

F023-04-039

t’’(/g/’L

PERMITEXPIRESONEYEARFROMTHEDATEOFISSUANCE



NICHOLAS
PAUL

GEISLER
1756NWBrownRoad

ARCHITECTLakeCity,FL32055
N.CAR.B.Certified904/755—9021

10AUGUSt2004

UlLDlNOFFICIAL
COLUMIACOUNTYBUILDINGDEPARTMENT
COLUMlACOUNTYCOURT-1OUSEANNEX
LAKECITY,FLORIDA320SS

RE:NOUSEFORISSACCONSTRUCTION:LOT4WOODOROU
FRN

__________________________

DEARSIR:

1I-1ISISASTATEMENTOFFACTREGARDINGThIEFLOORELEVATIONOFTI-IE
LOWEST-4AITALEFLOORLEVELFORTI-1EA5OVEREFERENCEDPROJECT:
CONSTRUCTEDLOWEST-1AITALEFLOORLEVELSNALLEASFOLLOWS:

12’AOVECROWNOFPAVEDROAD,OR
24”A’OVECROWNOFGRADEDROAD

SI-1OULDYOUNAvEANYQUESTIONSWITNThEFOREGOING,PLEASECALLFOR
ASSISTANCE.

ThANKYOUFORYOURCONSIDERATIONINTNISMATTER,

YOURSTRULY,
NICNOLPAULGEISLER,ARCNITECTAR000100



rok

I

Freeman (pesigun_]Engineers•Planners

$/12/2004

ColumbiaCountyBuildingDepartment

Towhomitmayconcern,

RE:IsaacConstruction
Lot14,WoodboroughSubdivision

161N.W.MadisonSt.,Suite102
LakeCity,Florida32055

Tel:386-758-4209
Fax:386-758-4290

havereviewedtheconditionsforthereferencedlot.Thepropertyislocatedina
floodzone(ZoneA).Therequiredfloorelevation(126.00)shallbeseti’above
the100yearfloodelevation.The100yearfloodelevationisestablishedat125.00
accordingtotheplatmaps.AlicensedsurveyorregisteredintheStateofFlorida
shallprovideanelevationcertificateandestablishabenchmarkattheslab
elevationpriortoconstruction.Pleasefindacopyofthecalculationsverifyingthe
tloodrisetobelessthan1oItyouhaveanyquestions,pleasecallmeat(386)
758-4209.

Sincerely,

4J%;
WilliamFreeman,PE.



1FOOTRISECALCULATIONS
By:WifliamHFreeman
Company:FreemanDesignGroup,Inc.

AreaofFoundation3535sqft
Heightoffoundation2ft
VolumeofDisplacement7070cuft
Totallandarea56628sf
totalrise=VolDisplacement/Totallandarea0.1248ft

1.4982inches

Totalriseismuchlessthan1T0flsothismeetsrequirements
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ELEVATIONCERTIFICATE

Important:Readtheinstructionsonpages1-7.

SECTIONA-PROPERTYOWNERINFORMATIONForInsurancaCompanyUse:
BUILDINGOWNERSNAMEPolicyNumber
DOUGLASANDLAVONNELANG
BUILDINGSTREETADDRESS(IndudingApt.,Unit,Suite,and/orBldg.No.)ORP.O.ROUTEANDBOXNO.CompanyNAICNumber
NWLAKEVALLEYTERRACE

CITYSTATEZIPCODE
LAKECITYFL32055
PROPERTYDESCRIPTION(LotandBlockNumbers,TaxParcelNumber,LegalDescription,etc.)
LOT14LAKEVALLEYINWOODBOROUGHPHASE8,ORB1027PG.1148,TAXPARCELID.NO.22-35-16-02269-114
BUILDINGUSE(e.g.,Residential,Non-residential,Addition,Accessory,etc.UseaCommentsarea,ifnecessary.)
RESIDENTIAL
LATITUDE/LONGITUDE(OPTIONAL)HORIZONTALDATUM:SOURCE:LIGPS(Type):
(
O-

-##.##“or##.###°)LINAD1927LINAD1983LIUSGSQuadMapLIOtiiec

SECTIONB-FLOODINSURANCERATEMAP(FIRM)INFORMATION

B1.NFIPCOMMUNrr’NAME&COMMUMTYNUMBERB2.COUNTYNAMEB3.STATE
COLUMBLe,COUNTY,FLA.120070COLUMBLFL

B4.MAPANDPANELB7.FIRMPANELB9.BASEFLOODELEVATION(S)
NUMBERB5.SUFFIXB6.FIRMINDEXDATEEFFECTIVE,REVISEDDATEB8.FLOODZONE(S)(ZoneAO,usedepthofflooding)

1200700175B1/6/19881/6/1988A125

310.IndicatethesourceoftheBaseFloodElevation(BFE)dataorbaseflooddepthenteredinB9.
LIFISProfileLIFIRMLICommunityDeterminedOther(Descdbe):DEVELOPER’SENGINEER,SEEADJACENTPLAT.

311.IndicatetheelevationdatumusedfortheBEEinB9:NGVD1929LINAVD1988LIOther(Deschbe):
B12.IsthebuidinglocatedinaCoastalBarrierResourcesSystem(CBRS)areaorOtherwiseProtectedArea(OPA)?LIYesNoDesignation

SECTIONC-BUILDINGELEVATIONINFORMATION(SURVEYREQUIRED)

Cl.Buildingelevationsarebasedon:LIConstructionDrawings*LIBuildingUnderConstwction*FinishedConstruction
*AnewElevationCertificatewillberequiredwhenconstructionofthebuildingiscomplete.

C2.BuildingDiagramNumber1(SelectthebuildingdiagrammostsimilartothebuiIdingforwhichthiscertificateisbeingcometed-seepages6and7.Ifnodiagram
accuratelyrepresentsthebuilding,provideasketchorphotograph.)

C3.Elevations—ZonesA1-A30,AE,AH,A(withBFE),yE,V1-V30,V(withBFE),AR,ARIA,ARIAE,ARIA1-A30,AR’AH,AR/AO
CometeItemsC3.-abelowaccordingtothebuildingdiagramspecifiedinItemC2.Statethedatumused.IfthedatumisdifferentfromthedatumusedfortheBEEin
SectionB,convertthedatumtothatusedfortheBEE.Showfieldmeasurementsanddatumconversioncalculation.UsethespaceprovidedortheCommentsareaof
SectionDorSectionG,asapproptate,todocumentthedatumconversion.
DatumN/AConversion/Comments
ElevationreferencemarkusedLOCALDoestheelevationreferencemarkusedappearontheFIRM?LIYesNo

,.

oa)Topofbottomfloor(indudingbasementorendosure)j7.ft.(m)%/“,1’
ob)Topofnexthigherfloor)._ft.(m)...

oc)Bottomoflowesthodzontalstructuralmember(Vzonesonly)NA._ft.(m)
od)Attachedgarage(topofslab).8ft.(m)5/C)Z5
oe)Lowestelevationofmachineryand/orequipmentIt

servidngthebuilding(DescdbeinaCommentsarea)_ft.(m)—7
/ of)Lowestadjacent(finished)grade(LAG)j.j..ft.(m)/0

og)Highestadjacent(finished)grade(HAG)•9ft.(m)
oh)No.ofpermanentopenings(floodvents)within1ft.aboveadjacentgrade)j

____________________________

oi)Totalareaofallpermanentopenings(floodvents)inC3.hNAsq.in.(sq.cm)

SECTIOND-SURVEYOR,ENGINEER,ORARCHITECTCERTIFICATION
Thiscertificationistobesignedandsealedbyalandsurveyor,engineer,orarchitectauthorizedbylawtocertifyelevationinformation.
IcertifythattheinformationinSectionsA,B,andConthiscertificaterepresentsmybesteffortstointerpretthedataavailable.
/understandthatanyfalsestatementmaybepunishablebyfineorimprisonmentunder18U.S.Code,Section1001.
CERTIFIER’SNAMEMARKD.DURENLICENSENUMBERLS4708

TITLESURVEYORANDMAPPERCOMPANYNAMEMARK0.DUREN,PSM

ADDRESSCITYSTATEZIPCODE
1604SWSISTERSWELCOMEROADLAKECITYFL32025
SlGNATURE._—-7-—/DATETELEPHONE

?7_”(_________3/31/05386-758-9831

FEMAForm81-31,January2003Seereversesideforcontinuation.Replacesallpreviouseditions

FEDERALEMERGENCYMANAGEMENTAGENCY
NATIONALFLOODINSURANCEPROGRAMIO.M.B.No.3067-0077

ExpiresDecember31,2005



BUILDINGDIAGRAMS

Thefollowingeightdiagramsillustratevarioustypesofbuildings.Comparethefeaturesofthebuildingbeing certifiedwiththefeaturesshowninthediagramsandselectthediagrammostapplicable.Enterthediagram numberinItemC2.andtheelevationsinItemsC3.a-C3.g.
InAzones,thefloorelevationistakenatthetopfinishedsurfaceofthefloorindicated;inVzones,thefloor elevationistakenatthebottomofthelowesthorizontalstructuralmember(seedrawingininstructionsfor SectionC).

Afloorthatisbelogroundlevel(grade)onallsidesisconsidered garage,workshop.etc.
abasementevenifthefloorisusedforlivingpurposes.orasanoffice.

DIAGRAM2

Allsingle-andmultiple-floorbuildingswithbasement (otherthansplit-level)andhigh-risebuildingswith
basement,eitherdetachedorrowtype(e.g.,
townhouses);withorwithoutattachedgarage.

DIAGRAMI

Allslab-on-gradesingle-andmultiple-floorbuildings
(otherthansplit-level)andhigh-risebuildings,either
detachedorrowtype(e.g.,townhouses);withor
withoutattachedgarage.
DistinguishingFeature—Thebottomfloorisatorabovegroundlevel (grade)onatleastoneside.*

NEXTHIGHER

GRADEN
BOTTOMFLOOR

00(determedbyexistinggrade)

DistinguishingFeature—Thebottomfloor(basementorunderground garage)isbelowgroundlevel(grade)onallsides.Buildingsconstructed abovecrawlspacesthatarebelowgradeonallsidesshouldalsousethis diagram.
*

NEXTHIGHER
FLOOR

p

GRADE
\BOTTOMFLOOR

(BASEMENT) —

---

(deteinedbyexistinggrade)

DIAGRAM3

Allsplit-levelbuildingsthatareslab-on-grade,either
detachedorrowtype(e.g.,townhouses);withor
withoutattachedgarage.

DistinguishingFeature—Thebottomfloor(excludinggarage)isator abovegroundlevel(grade)onatleastoneside

DIAGRAM4

Allsplit-levelbuildings(otherthanslab-on-grade),
eitherdetachedorrowtype(e.g.,townhouses);withor
withoutattachedgarage.

HIGHER
FLOORS

DistinguishingFeature—Thebottomfloor(basementorunderground garage)isbelowgroundlevel(grade)onallsides.Buildingsconstwcted abovecrawlspacesthatarebelowgradeonallsidesshouldalsousethis diagram.

b

NEXTHGHER

a

_________________

HIGHER
FLOORS GRADE

(determinedbyexistinggrade)

kBOUOMFLOOR
I\(BASEMENT)

/0
NEXTHIGHER

L
-

FLOOR

-

(determinedbyexistinggrade)

Instructions—Page6



),
-

CO
LU

MB
IA

CO
UN

TY
, F

LO
RI

DA
D

ep
ar

tm
en

to
fB

ui
ld

in
g

an
d

Zo
ni

ng
In

sp
ec

tio
n

Th
is

C
er

tif
ic

at
e

of
O

cc
up

an
cy

is
is

su
ed

to
th

e
be

lo
w

na
m

ed
pe

rm
it

ho
ld

er
fo

r
th

e
bu

ild
in

g
an

d
pr

em
is

es
at

th
e

be
lo

w
na

m
ed

lo
ca

tio
n,

an
d

ce
rt

if
ie

s
th

at
th

e
w

or
k

ha
s

be
en

co
m

pl
et

ed
in

ac
co

rd
an

ce
w

ith
th

e
C

ol
um

bi
a

C
ou

nt
y

B
ui

ld
in

g
C

od
e.

P
ar

ce
l

N
um

be
r

22
-3

5-
16

-0
22

69
-1

14
B

ui
ld

in
g

pe
rm

it
N

o.
00

00
22

19
1

U
se

C
la

ss
if

ic
at

io
n

SF
D

,U
T

IL
IT

Y
F

ir
e:

28
.3

5

P
er

m
it

H
ol

de
r

IS
A

A
C

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

W
as

te
:

61
.2

5

O
w

ne
r

of
B

ui
ld

in
g

IS
A

A
C

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

T
ot

al
:

89
.6

0
<

L
oc

at
io

n:
45

7
N

W
L

A
K

E
V

A
L

L
E

Y
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

,
L

A
K

E
C

lT
’

J
D

at
e:

04
10

71
20

05

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_
_

_

P
O

S
T

IN
A

C
O

N
S

P
IC

U
O

U
S

PL
A

C
E

(B
us

in
es

s
P

la
ce

s
O

nl
y)

B
ui

ld
in

g
In

sp
ec

to
r

0€
,.

I..
Lt

J


